
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

JAN. 2023 YTD JAN. 2023 YTDJAN. 2023 YTD JAN. 2023 YTD

30 30 $7,595,682.65 $7,595,682.65NEW RESIDENCES 

5 5 $1,355,000.00 $1,355,000.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

4 4 $2,391,000.00 $2,391,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS (UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS4 4 $2,391,000.00 $2,391,000.00

6 6 $16,950.00 $16,950.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS6 6 $16,950.00 $16,950.00

3 3 $152,370.00 $152,370.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS3 3 $152,370.00 $152,370.00

1 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

4 4 $63,500.00 $63,500.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

10 10 $564,900.00 $564,900.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

4 4 $27,575.00 $27,575.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS4 4 $27,575.00 $27,575.00

OTHER (SOLAR PANELS, CELL TOWER UPGRADES, GENERATORS & 

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

17 17 $556,670.00 $556,670.00
OTHER (SOLAR PANELS, CELL TOWER UPGRADES, GENERATORS & 
STRUCTUAL PLACEMENT)17 17 $556,670.00 $556,670.00STRUCTUAL PLACEMENT)

TOTALS 84 84 $12,725,647.65 $12,725,647.65

TOTALS

68 2022 JANUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 7,400,466.81
TOTALS

68
68

2022 JANUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 7,400,466.81

2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 7,400,466.8168
84

2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 7,400,466.81

2023 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 12,725,647.6584 2023 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 12,725,647.65

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

JAN. 2023 YTD JAN. 2023 YTD 

CASH REPORT 

JAN. 2023 YTD JAN. 2023

84 84 $49,811.64 $49,811.64BUILDING PERMITS

YTD 

84 84 $49,811.64 $49,811.64

100 100 $9,421.25 $9,421.25

BUILDING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS100 100 $9,421.25 $9,421.25

50 50 $4,170.50 $4,170.50PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

50 50 $4,170.50 $4,170.50

24 24 $840.00 $840.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

9 9 $330.00 $330.00

41 41 $2,773.50 $2,773.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS41 41 $2,773.50 $2,773.50

47 47 $960.00 $960.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS47 47 $960.00 $960.00

47 47 $4,700.00 $4,700.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS

47 47 $4,700.00 $4,700.00

65 65 $1,950.00 $1,950.00RE-INSPECTION FEES

REGISTRATION FEES

65 65 $1,950.00 $1,950.00

5 5 $1,410.10 $1,410.10

RE-INSPECTION FEES

DEMOLITION FEES5 5 $1,410.10 $1,410.10

70 70 $2,450.00 $2,450.00CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

DEMOLITION FEES

3 3 $534.00 $534.00

2 2 $500.00 $500.00MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

2 2 $500.00 $500.00

59 59 $1,770.00 $1,770.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

59 59 $1,770.00 $1,770.00

208 208 $1,015.77 $1,015.77

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES208 208 $1,015.77 $1,015.77CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 814 814 $82,636.76 $82,636.76TOTALS 814 814 $82,636.76 $82,636.76

753 2022 JANUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 58,402.51
TOTALS

753
753 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 58,402.51

2022 JANUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 58,402.51

753
814 2023 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  82,636.76

2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 58,402.51

814 2023 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  82,636.76


